
 

TABLE QUIZ 
Team Name:______________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE ARTIST OR GROUP WHO SANG THE 
FOLLOWING HALLOWEEN PLAYLIST SONGS: 

No. SONG (Year 1
st
 Released) ARTIST/GROUP 

e.g. Thriller (1983) Michael Jackson 

1 Monster Mash (1962)  

2 Bury A Friend (2019)  

3 Ghostbusters (1984)  

4 Disturbia (2008)  

5 Zombie (1994)  

6 Black Magic (2015)  

7 Everybody (1997)  

8 Sweet But Psycho (2018)  

9 There’s A Ghost In My House 
(1967) 

 

10 Somebody’s Watching Me (1984)  

11 Werewolves Of London (1978)  

12  Ghost Town (1981)  

13 (Don’t Fear) The Reaper (1976)  

14 Scary Monsters (and Super 
Creeps) (1980) 

 

15 Bad Moon Rising (1969)  

Your Score =  
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Team Name:______________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE ARTIST OR GROUP WHO SANG THE 
FOLLOWING HALLOWEEN PLAYLIST SONGS: 

No. SONG (Year 1
st
 Released) ARTIST/GROUP 

e.g. Thriller (1983) Michael Jackson 

1 Monster Mash (1962) Bobby (Boris) Pickett & the 
Crypt-Kickers  

2 Bury A Friend (2019) Billie Eilish 

3 Ghostbusters (1984) Ray Parker Jr. 

4 Disturbia (2008) Rihanna 

5 Zombie (1994) Cranberries 

6 Black Magic (2015) Little Mix 

7 Everybody (1997) Backstreet Boys 

8 Sweet But Psycho (2018) Ava Max 

9 There’s a Ghost In My House 
(1967) 

R Dean Taylor 

10 Somebody’s Watching Me (1984) Rockwell 

11 Werewolves Of London (1978) Warren Zevon 

12  Ghost Town (1981) The Specials 

13 (Don’t Fear) The Reaper (1976) Blue Oyster Cult 

14 Scary Monsters (and Super 
Creeps) (1980) 

David Bowie 

15 Bad Moon Rising (1969) Creedence Clearwater Revival 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/

